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Playing Statistics

No. Name
3 SIROVNIK Nik
5 PECNIK Jakob
7 JENKO Jasa
9 SOTLAR Jure

10

KALAN Luka

11 GRAHUT Nik

13
15
16
17

18
19
21
24
26

27
29
30
77
81

91
98

BUKOVEC Maks
SOJER Mark
MINTAUTISKIS Mikus
SODJA ZALOKAR Gal

JAKUPOVIC Ahmet
KEPIC Alex
BERNARD Jakob
DOLINAR Tim
SECEN Nik

CEPON Mark
FLAJS Jan
GAJSEK Jaka
FINGUST lan
BRANDNER Jakob

KOLAR Rok
KURET Bruno

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 15 OCT 2023

Including Game 6

CEL - HK Celje

Pos. GP G A PTS

D 3 1
F 3 0
F 3 0
F 3 3
F 3 3
D 3 0
F 3 0
F 3 0
F 3 3
F 3 1
F 3 0
F 3 0
D 3 0
D 3 0
F 3 0
D 3 0
F 3 0
GK 3 0
F 3 0
GK 3 0
D 10
D 3 1

2 3 4
0 0 0
0 0 6
4 7 0
3 6 0
1 1 2
0o o0 4
0 0 0
1 4 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
3 3 2
1 1 4
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 2 0
0 1 0

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

+2 0 0 0 6 16.67
-2 0 0 0 0 0.00
-2 0 0 0 10 0.00
+5 1 0 1 11 2727
+5 0o 2 0 11 2727
+1 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 0 0 3 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

+3 0 1 0 12 25.00
0 0 0 0 5 20.00

-3 0 0 0 4 0.00
+1 0 0 0 3 0.00
-2 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 0 0 0 6 0.00

-1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 0 9 0.00

+1 0 0 0 0 o0.00
0 0 0 0 o0.00

-1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 0 o0.00

+3 0 0 0 2 000
0 0 0 0 2 50.00

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
30 GAJSEK Jaka 3 1 60:00 34.08 3 11 14 78,57  3.00 010
81 BRANDNER Jakob 3 2 116:03 6592 8 67 75 8933 4.14 002

Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender

F Forward G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

w Number of games won
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