## ICE HOCKEY SECOND ROUND



## **PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM**

As of SUN 15 OCT 2023 Including Game 6

## **CEL - HK Celje**

## **Playing Statistics**

· iay	ng otationos													
No.	Name		Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG I	PPG	SHG	SOG	SG%
3	SIROVNIK Nik		D	3	1	2	3	4	+2	0	0	0	6	16.67
5	PECNIK Jakob		F	3	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
7	JENKO Jasa		F	3	0	0	0	6	-2	0	0	0	10	0.00
9	SOTLAR Jure		F	3	3	4	7	0	+5	1	0	1	11	27.27
10	KALAN Luka		F	3	3	3	6	0	+5	0	2	0	11	27.27
11	GRAHUT Nik		D	3	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
13	BUKOVEC Maks		F	3	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
15	SOJER Mark		F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
16	MINTAUTISKIS Mikus		F	3	3	1	4	0	+3	0	1	0	12	25.00
17	SODJA ZALOKAR Gal		F	3	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	5	20.00
18	JAKUPOVIC Ahmet		F	3	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	4	0.00
19	KEPIC Alex		F	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00
21	BERNARD Jakob		D	3	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	2	0.00
24	DOLINAR Tim		D	3	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	6	0.00
26	SECEN Nik		F	3	0	1	1	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
27	CEPON Mark		D	3	0	3	3	2	0	0	0	0	9	0.00
29	FLAJS Jan		F	3	0	1	1	4	+1	0	0	0	0	0.00
30	GAJSEK Jaka		GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
77	FINGUST lan		F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
81	BRANDNER Jakob		GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
91	KOLAR Rok		D	1	0	2	2	0	+3	0	0	0	2	0.00
98	KURET Bruno		D	3	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	50.00
Goal	keeping Statistics													
No	Name	CDT CVD	CDI		MID	8.41	ID0/	CA	ev.	6 60	00 6	21/20/	<u> </u>	A A C C

No. Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L
30 GAJSEK Jaka	3	3	1	60:00	34.08	3	11	14	78.57	3.00	0 1 0
81 BRANDNER Jakob	3	3	2	116:03	65.92	8	67	75	89.33	4.14	0 0 2

Legend	l:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
W	Number of games won				